

CROWS NEST A H & I Society Inc

Established 1901 ABN 75 248 650 182 P O Box 120, CROW'S NEST, QLD. 4355 www.crowsnestshow.com.au

2025 CROWS NEST SHOW SPONSORSHIP FORM

I/ We agree to support the Crows Nest Show to be held on Saturday, 10th May 2025 and are interested in providing the following sponsorship.

CATEGORY	PLATINUM \$2500 & over	GOLD \$1000-\$2499	SILVER \$600- \$999	BRONZE/OTHER
Cash contribution				
Value of non- cash contribution				
Description of non-cash Contribution				

Company Name	
Contact	
Name	
Mailing Address	
Address	
Phone	
Email	

AMOUNT & ALLOCATION

I do not mind how my sponsorship or goods are allocated or

I have specified below how I would like my sponsorship to be allocated

SECTION	CASH AMOUNT OR	VALUE OF GOODS, TROPHIES, VOUCHERS OR PRIZES
eg. Pet Parade	\$50	Voucher- \$20 Trophy- \$10
	Sponsor to prov	ide a copy of their logo in JPEG

PAYMENT METHODS

CHEQUE INVOICE REQUIRED: Yes / No

DIRECT DEPOSIT - Crows Nest A.H & I Society Inc

BSB: 638070 Acct. No. 9726268

Reference: Company or Surname

Sponsor to provide a copy of their logo in JPEG format in full colour & high resolution for inclusion in the show schedule. Schedule editor will not be responsible for sourcing ad logos & content. **Please email your logo to secretary.crowsnest@gmail.com** ASAP to avoid disappointment.

2025 CROWS NEST SHOW SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE				
PLATINUM SPONSORSHIP \$2500.00 & OVER	•	2 FAMILY PASSES + 2 ADULT PASSES TO THE 2024 CROWS NEST SHOW		
	•	2 FREE DISPLAY SITES		
	•	ROLLING PA ANNOUNCEMENTS		
	•	LOGO DISPLAYED ON CURRENT SHOW PROGRAM, WEBSITE & FACEBOOK SITE		
	•	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT IN THE SECTION SPONSORED		
		• 2 FAMILY PASSES + 2 ADULT PASSES TO THE 2024 CROWS NEST SHOW		
GOLD SPONSORSHIP \$1000.00 -\$2499.0		• 1 FREE DISPLAY SITE		
		ROLLING PA ANNOUNCEMENTS		
		 LOGO DISPLAYED ON 2024 SHOW PROGRAM, WEBSITE & FACEBOOK SITE 		
		ACKNOWLEDGEMENT IN THE SECTION SPONSORED		
•	2 F	AMILY PASSES TO THE CURRENT CROWS NEST SHOW		
SILVER SPONSORSHIP \$600-\$999	50	% DISCOUNT ON DISPLAY SITE		
•	PA	ANNOUNCEMENTS		
•	LO	GO DISPLAYED ON 2024 SHOW WEBSITE & FACEBOOK SITE		
•	AC	KNOWLEDGEMENT IN THE SECTION		
	SPC	DNSORED		
	• 2	2 ADULT PASSES TO THE CURRENT CROWS NEST SHOW		
BRONZE SPONSORSHIP \$ 300-\$599	• [PA ANNOUNCEMENTS		
BRONZE SPONSOKSHIP \$ 300-\$599		LOGO DISPLAYED ON 2024 SHOW WEBSITE & FACEBOOK SITE		
	• /	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT IN THE SECTION SPONSORED		
OTHER \$300 & UNDER •	AC	KNOWLEDGEMENT IN THE SECTION		
•	Nes con	onsorship signage can be displayed at current Crows at show at the discretion & expense of Sponsor. The nmittee accepts no liability for any loss or damage to nage displayed.		